
Test No
No. of 

Questions 

Max 

Marks
Duration

Date of 

Activation

Test-01 140 200 120 Mins 14-08-2021

Test-02 140 200 120 Mins 21-08-2021

Test-03 140 200 120 Mins 28-08-2021

Test-04 140 200 120 Mins 04-09-2021

Test-05 140 200 120 Mins 11-09-2021

Test-06 140 200 120 Mins 18-09-2021

S. No. Time

1 60Mins

(i) Reasoning & Mental Ability 

General Knowledge (GK) & Everyday Science 

(a) GK related to Rajasthan 

(b) GK related to World, India and Everyday Science

(iii) Hindi General 

(iv) English General 

(v) Mathematics 

Total Part B 

Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Utpadan Nigam Ltd.
Junior Engineers-I  Online Test Series

Electrical and Mechanical Engineering - Schedule

Note:

The Syllabus considered as per Notification of RRVUNL. ACE Engineering Academy does not take any responsibility for 

deviations in syllabus in the final RRVUNL exam. For every wrong answer marked, 1/4 th of the marks assigned to that 

question will be deducted as penalty. 

Tests will be activated at 6:00 pm on scheduled day

Full Length Mock Tests 

Scheme of Examination 

60Mins

Maximum 

Marks 

120

8

36

2

Part-A 

Professional Knowledge 

(ii)

Name of the Test 

8

36

12

8

8

8

80

Mock Name 

Full Length Mock Test-01

Full Length Mock Test-02

Full Length Mock Test-03

Full Length Mock Test-04

Full Length Mock Test-05

Full Length Mock Test-06

Number of 

questions 

60

Part-B

12

8

8

8

80


