



## Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Utpadan Nigam Ltd. Junior Engineers-I Online Test Series Electrical and Mechanical Engineering - Schedule

Full Length Mock Tests							
Test No	Mock Name	No. of Questions	Max Marks	Duration	Date of Activation		
Test-01	Full Length Mock Test-01	140	200	120 Mins	14-08-2021		
Test-02	Full Length Mock Test-02	140	200	120 Mins	21-08-2021		
Test-03	Full Length Mock Test-03	140	200	120 Mins	28-08-2021		
Test-04	Full Length Mock Test-04	140	200	120 Mins	04-09-2021		
Test-05	Full Length Mock Test-05	140	200	120 Mins	11-09-2021		
Test-06	Full Length Mock Test-06	140	200	120 Mins	18-09-2021		

Scheme of Examination								
S. No.	Name of the Test	Number of questions	Maximum Marks	Time				
1	Part-A Professional Knowledge	60	120	60Mins				
2	Part-B							
	(i) Reasoning & Mental Ability	8	8					
	<ul> <li>General Knowledge (GK) &amp; Everyday Science</li> <li>(ii) (a) GK related to Rajasthan</li> <li>(b) GK related to World, India and Everyday Science</li> </ul>	36	36					
		12	12	60Mins				
	(iii) Hindi General	8	8					
	(iv) English General	8	8					
	(v) Mathematics	8	8					
	Total Part B	80	80					

## Note:

The Syllabus considered as per Notification of RRVUNL. ACE Engineering Academy does not take any responsibility for deviations in syllabus in the final RRVUNL exam. For every wrong answer marked, 1/4 th of the marks assigned to that question will be deducted as penalty.

Tests will be activated at 6:00 pm on scheduled day